The compact, low-cost alternative to conventional
power measurement solutions
Keysight Technologies
U2000 Series USB Power Sensors
Data Sheet
Why Keysight’s Power Meters and Sensors?
Reliable, high-performing solutions
Every power meter and sensor from Keysight Technologies, Inc. consistently

3 months for standard-shipped accessories
24 | Keysight | U2000 Series USB Power Sensors - Data Sheet
Ordering Information (continued)
Accessories, calibration and documentation options
Cables Description
U2031A USB 2.0 Type A to 5-pin Mini-B cable with secure locking mechanism, 1.5 m (5 ft)
U2031B USB 2.0 Type A to 5-pin Mini-B cable with secure locking mechanism, 3.0 m (10 ft)
U2031C USB 2.0 Type A to 5-pin Mini-B cable with secure locking mechanism, 5.0 m (16.4 ft)
U2032A BNC (m) to SMB (f) trigger cable, 1.5 m, 50 W
Travel kits Description
U2000A-201 Transit case1
U2000A-202 Soft carrying case
U2000B-201 Transit case2
U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
Hanging kit Description
U2000A-203 Holster
Calibration Description
Option 1A7 ISO 17025 calibration with test data
Option A6J ANSI Z540 calibration with test data
Warranty Description
Option R-51B-001-5Z Warranty Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 5 years
Documentation Description
Option OB1 English language Operating and Service Guide
Option ABD German language Operating and Service Guide
Option ABE Spanish language Operating and Service Guide
Option ABF French language Operating and Service Guide
Option ABJ Japanese language Operating and Service Guide
Option ABZ Italian language Operating and Service Guide
Option AB2 Simplified Chinese language Operating and Service Guide
Software Description
N1918A-100 Power Analyzer version of N1918A Power Analysis Manager software (PC license)
N1918A-200 Power Analyzer version of N1918A Power Analysis Manager software (USB dongle license)
BV0007A BenchVue Power Meter Pro App license
Complementary I/O connectivity
hardware Description
E5813A3 Networked 5-port USB hub
1. U2000A-201 transit case for A model only.
2. U2000B-201 transit case for B and H model
3. Refer to www.keysight.com/find/e5813a  for more information on the device
U2000A/B-201 Transit case U2000A-202 Soft carrying case U2000A-203 Holster U2000A-204 Soft carrying pouch
25 | Keysight | U2000 Series USB Power Sensors - Data Sheet
26 | Keysight | U2000 Series USB Power Sensors - Data Sheet
myKeysight